
 

 
 
 
2010 REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE 
ALL TIMES EASTERN 
 
Dates and times subject to change to accommodate  
AFL’s National broadcast agreement and game of the week. 
 
Week 1  
Friday, April 2, 2010 
Milwaukee @ Spokane 10:00 pm  
Chicago @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Saturday, April 3, 2010 
Arizona @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Jacksonville @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Alabama @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Bye: Dallas, Orlando, Utah 
  
Week 2  
Friday, April 9, 2010 
Spokane @ Utah 9:05 
Jacksonville @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Orlando @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:35 pm 
Cleveland @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Saturday, April 10, 2010  
Dallas @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Bye:  Arizona, Iowa, Milwaukee, Oklahoma City, Tampa Bay 
 
Week 3  
Friday, April 16, 2010  
Dallas @ Tampa Bay 7:30 pm 
Orlando @ Jacksonville 8:05 pm 
Iowa @ Milwaukee 8:30 pm 
Saturday, April 17, 2010 
Cleveland @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Alabama @ Utah 9:05 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Chicago @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Bye: Tulsa 
 
Week 4  
Friday, April 23 2010  
Tulsa @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Saturday, April 24, 2010 
Oklahoma City @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Sunday, April 25, 2010 
Utah @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Bye: Alabama, Bossier-Shreveport, Dallas, Cleveland, Jacksonville, 
Orlando, Spokane 
 
Week 5  
Friday, April 30 2010 
Iowa @ Orlando 8:00 pm 
Oklahoma City @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Utah 9:05 pm 
Saturday, May 1, 2010  
Arizona @ Tampa Bay 7:30 pm 
Tulsa @ Jacksonville 7:05 pm 
Milwaukee @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Cleveland @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Bye: Chicago 
 
Week 6 
Friday, May 7, 2010 
Jacksonville @ Tampa Bay 8:00 pm 
Orlando @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Chicago @ Milwaukee 8:30 pm 

Spokane @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Saturday, May 8, 2010 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Alabama @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Cleveland @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Bye: Utah 
 
Week 7 
Friday, May 14, 2010 
Dallas @ Jacksonville 7:35 pm 
Utah @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 15, 2010 
Orlando @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Iowa @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Bossier Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Tulsa @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Sunday, May 16, 2010 
Spokane @ Oklahoma City 3:05 pm 
Bye: Arizona 
 
Week 8 
Friday, May 21, 2010 
Milwaukee @ Orlando 7:30 pm 
Chicago @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Arizona @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Saturday, May 22, 2010 
Cleveland @ Jacksonville 7:05 pm 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Oklahoma City @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Utah @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Bye: Tampa Bay 
 
Week 9 
Friday, May 28, 2010 
Alabama @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Orlando 8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 29, 2010 
Tulsa @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Dallas @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Arizona @ Utah 9:05 
Jacksonville @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Chicago @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Bye: Iowa 
 
Week 10  
Friday, June 4, 2010 
Utah @ Cleveland 7:30 pm 
Jacksonville @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Saturday, June 5, 2010 
Oklahoma City @ Tampa Bay 7:30 pm 
Orlando @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Alabama @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Milwaukee @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Bye: Spokane 
 
Week 11 
Friday, June 11, 2010 
Tulsa @ Dallas 8:00 pm 
Oklahoma City @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Saturday, June 12, 2010 
Spokane @ Orlando 7:30 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Iowa @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Cleveland @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Chicago @ Utah 9:05 pm 
Bye: Jacksonville 
 
WEEK 12 
Friday, June 18, 2010 
Jacksonville @ Orlando 8:00 pm 
Tulsa @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Saturday, June 19, 2010 
Milwaukee @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Dallas @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Iowa @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Utah 9:05 pm 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Bye: Oklahoma City 



 
 
 
 
Week 13 
Friday, June 25, 2010 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Tampa Bay 8:00 pm 
Saturday, June 26, 2010 
Arizona @ Jacksonville 7:05 pm 
Dallas @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Cleveland @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Utah @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Spokane @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Orlando @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Bye: Alabama 
 
Week 14 
Friday, July 2, 2010 
Cleveland @ Orlando 7:30 pm 
Chicago @ Tampa Bay 8:00 pm 
Iowa @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Arizona @ Spokane 10:00 pm 
Saturday, July 3, 2010 
Alabama @ Jacksonville 7:05 pm 
Oklahoma City @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Milwaukee @ Utah TBD 
Bye: Tulsa 
 
Week 15 
Friday, July 9. 2010 
Alabama @ Orlando 7:30 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Dallas 8:00 pm 
Saturday, July 10, 2010 
Arizona @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Bossier-Shreveport @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Iowa @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Spokane @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Jacksonville @ Utah 9:05 pm 
Bye: Milwaukee 
 
Week 16 
Friday, July 16, 2010 
Utah @ Arizona 10:30 pm  
Spokane @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Saturday, July 17, 2010 
Orlando @ Milwaukee 8:00 pm 
Tampa Bay @ Jacksonville 7:05 pm 
Tulsa @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Oklahoma City @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Dallas @ Chicago 8:00 pm 
Bye: Bossier-Shreveport 
 
Week 17 
Friday, July 23, 2010 
Oklahoma City @ Orlando 7:30 pm 
Utah @ Dallas 8:30 pm 
Chicago @ Spokane 8:00 pm 
Saturday, July 24, 2010 
Alabama @ Tampa Bay 7:30 pm 
Jacksonville @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Arizona @ Tulsa 8:00 pm 
Milwaukee @ Iowa 8:05 pm 
Bye: Cleveland 
 
Week 18 
Friday, July 30, 2010 
Spokane @ Jacksonville 7:35 pm 
Tulsa @ Oklahoma City 8:05 pm 
Saturday, July 31, 2010 
Orlando @ Tampa Bay 7:30 pm 
Utah @ Alabama 8:30 pm 
Dallas @ Bossier-Shreveport 8:05 pm 
Milwaukee @ Cleveland 7:00 pm 
Iowa @ Arizona 10:30 pm 
Bye: Chicago 


